

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM I 14,640 LBS of 795 37 STR. ALUMINUM (ARBUTUS) STK #206410

APRIL 13, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Wesco	10-12	\$1.96	\$28,694.40*
Border States	8	2.05	30,340.00 ⁽¹⁾

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.

(1) Indicates that the vendor's price lapsed.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM II 16,200' OF #2 TRIPLEX CABLE (OH) (CONCH 1800' REELS) STK# 204630

APRIL 13, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Wesco	8-10	\$0.66	\$10,692.00*
Border States	8	0.68	11,016.00 ⁽¹⁾

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.

⁽¹⁾ Indicates that the vendor's price lapsed.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM III 40,000' OF 350-600V UG TRIPLEX STK# 201330

APRIL 13, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Wesco	8-10	\$2.445	\$97,800.00*
Border States	8	2.410	96,400.00 ⁽¹⁾

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.

⁽¹⁾ Indicates that the vendor's price lapsed.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM IV 50,000' OF 2/0-600V UG TRIPLEX STK# 201250

APRIL 13, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Wesco	8-10	1.193	\$59,650.00*
Border States	14	1.180	59,000.00(1)

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.

(1) Indicates that the vendor's price lapsed.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM V 40,000' OF 4/0-600V UG TRIPLEX STK# 201260

APRIL 13, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Wesco	4-6	\$1.514	\$60,560.00*
Border States	8	1.500	60,000.00 ⁽¹⁾

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.

(1) Indicates that the vendor's price lapsed.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM VI #6 UG TRIPLEX STK# 205950

APRIL 13, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Wesco	Stock	\$0.498	\$7,470.00*
Border States	14	0.520	7,800.00(1)

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.

(1) Indicates that the vendor's price lapsed.
